Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
14
10
27
4
12
21
11
33

Nome

JULIANA A. MENDONCA VIEIRA

EILA RIBEIRO PINTO

ADAIZA

ANGELICA ZANI PEREIRA MUNIZ
FERNANDA FREITAS SOUSA
POLYANA ABRITA

ERICA FERREIRA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA
MONICA MIRANDA

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

KTARUN 2019

Fx.Et.
F3034
F3034
F4044
F2529
F3539
F3539
F3539
F4044

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

MCF

Ritmo
00:06:26
00:06:26
00:06:47
00:07:21
00:07:30
00:07:35
00:09:30
00:09:30

Vel.
9,33
9,33
8,85
8,16
8,00
7,91
6,32
6,31

Tempo
01:04:20
01:04:20
01:07:50
01:13:33
01:15:01
01:15:49
01:35:00
01:35:01
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